
Subject: BID Videographer recommendations?
From: "Leslie Elkan, President, Village at Sherman Oaks BID,"
<leslie@villageatshermanoaks.com>
Date: 02/19/2017 10:13 PM
To: Andrew Thomas <andrew@thewestwoodvillage.com>, Andy Pham
<APham@sanpedrobid.com>, Anne Osman <anneosman2@gmail.com>, Ariana
Gomez <ariana@fashiondistrict.org>, Barbara Romero
<barbara.romero@lacity.org>, Blair Besten <blair@historiccore.bid>, Brenda
Shockley <bshock8402@aol.com>, Brian Miller <granadabid@gmail.com>, Brian
Raboin <BRaboin@downtownla.com>, Capri Maddox
<capri.maddox@lacity.org>, Carol Schatz <cschatz@downtownla.com>, Central
Avenue BID <bid@centralavenuehistoricdistrict.org>, Cesar DeLa Cruz
<cesar@agora2000.net>, Chris Serrano <serranochilipepper@yahoo.com>,
Collette Hanna <collette@downtownsm.com>, Cynthia Gibson
<ckg@ckgcommunications.net>, Dan Hoffman <info@wilmington-
chamber.com>, Danielle Condit <danielle@thescbd.com>, Darin French
<darin@lani.org>, Davilos Malila <malila@silverkingusa.com>, Devin Strecker
<devin@hollywoodbid.org>, Don Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>,
Ellen Endo <board@visitlittletokyo.com>, Ellen Engelke <emengelke@aol.com>,
Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>, Estela Lopez <ELopez@centralcityeast.org>,
Frank Aguirre <frank.j.aguirre@lacity.org>, Gary Russell
<gary@wilshirecenter.com>, George Yu <geoyu28@aol.com>, Griffin Wright
<griffin@urbandesigncenter.com>, Heather Boylston
<heather@larchmontvillagebid.com>, Henna Sherzai
<hsherzai@downtownla.com>, Hurtado Daniel <danielmhurtado@gmail.com>,
Jackie Keene <Jackie.keene@lacity.org>, Jeff Zarrinam
<jeff@hollywoodhotel.net>, Jesse Ramirez <jramirez@centralcityeast.org>,
Jessica Lall <jlall@ccala.org>, Joanne Kumamoto <jkumamoto@aol.com>, Joe
Mariani <joe@hollywoodbid.org>, John Walker <john@thescbd.com>, "Jose A.
Gonzalez" <jose@fashiondistrict.org>, Josh Kreger <josh@southpark.la>,
Kathleen Rawson <Kathleen@downtownsm.com>, Kathy Delle Donne
<kadedo@earthlink.net>, Katie Gibson <katie@urbanplaceconsulting.com>,
Katie Keifer <katie@southpark.la>, Kerry Morrison <kerry@hollywoodbid.org>,
Kraig Kojian <KraigK@dlba.org>, Laurie Hughes <lhughes@gatewaytola.org>,
Laurie Sale <rehabitat@verizon.net>, Leslie Elkan <leslie_elkan@yahoo.com>,
Lisa Schechter <lisa@mediadistrict.org>, Lorena Parker
<lparker@sanpedrobid.com>, Mackenzie Carter
<mackenzie@downtownsm.com>, Marie Rumsey <MRumsey@ccala.org>, Mary
Paterson <mpaterson@canogaparkcal.com>, Matt Severson
<matthew@hollywoodbid.org>, Matt Szabo <matt.szabo@lacity.org>, Miguel
Vargas <miguel@artsdistrictla.org>, Mike Russell <mike@wilshirecenter.com>,
Miranda Paster <miranda.paster@lacity.org>, Misty Iwatsu <mistyli@aol.com>,
Monica Carlos <monica@lani.org>, Nicolas Griffin <ngriffin@downtownla.com>,
Nicole Shahenian <nicole@hollywoodchamber.net>, Osvaldo Garcia
<ogarcia@coalitionrcd.org>, Paola Flores <paola@historiccore.bid>, Paul Racs
<paul.racs@lacity.org>, Priscilla Al Uqdah <femology@gmail.com>, Rana
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Ghadban <exec@chatsworthchamber.com>, Rebecca Draper
<rebecca@lani.org>, Rebecca Hutchinson <rebecca@larchmontvillagebid.com>,
Rena Leddy <Rena@fashiondistrict.org>, Sara Bilger
<sbilger@centurycitybid.com>, Seth Polen <s.spolen@gmail.com>, Stef Dietrich
<sdietrich@latourism.org>, Steve Gibson <steve@urbanplaceconsulting.com>,
Susan Levi <susan@labids.org>, Suzanne Holley <sholley@downtownla.com>,
Sylvia Bianchi <executivedirector@downtownculvercity.com>, Thomas Kneafsey
<tom@metropolitanholding.com>, Tim Byk <timbyk@yahoo.com>, Todd
Steadmen <steadman@thesunsetstrip.com>, Vicki Nussbaum
<vicki@villageatshermanoaks.com>, Wallis Locke <wallis@southpark.la>

Hi All,

I am interested in making a video of the Village at Sherman Oaks BID  
and I wanted to know if any of you have someone you recommend for  
this. We did one 10 or so years ago, which is great, but it has become  
outdated as businesses have turned over.  I can't find the information  
on the vendor who did the original video.

Please let me know if you can refer anyone for this.

Thanks!

All the Best,

Leslie

-- 
Leslie Elkan
President
Village at Sherman Oaks BID
13907 Ventura Blvd., #104
Sherman Oaks, CA 91423
818-326-0273
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